
2003/2004 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 12 0

2004/2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 12 0

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 12 15 3

2006/2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 1

2007/2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 15 -1

2008/2009 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 13 16 1

2009/2010 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 14 18 2

2010/2011 0 0 1 0 0 1 10 12 24 6

2011/2012 0 1 0 0 0 1 12 11 25 1

2012/2013 0 0 0 1 1 2 8 13 25 0

2013/2014 0 0 1 0 1 0 13 17 32 7

2014/2015 0 0 0 2 0 2 16 7 27 -5

2015/2016 0 0 0 2 1 2 11 9 25 -2

2016/2017 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 7 20 -5

2017/2018 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 15 -5

2018/2019 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 7 17 2

2019/2020 0 0 0 0 4 1 8 7 20 3

2020/2021 0 0 0 0 4 0 12 6 22 2

2022 0 0 0 0 6 0 9 6 21 -1

2022/2023 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 4 17 -4

2023/2024 0 0 0 0 8 0 6 5 19 2

Veränderung 

zum Vorjahr
L-KaderA-Kader B-Kader

Kaderentwicklung im Postschwimmverein Leipzig e.V.

Saison C-Kader
C/D-Kader ab 

2020 N-Kader

D-Kader ab 

2021 L-Kader

E-Kader ab 

2021 G-Kader
GesamtDSV-Kader


